Lot No

Estate, Suburb

Type

Design

Registered

Land Price

Lot m2

House S

House m2

Beds

Bath

Car

Living

Total Price

Rent* (Up
to)

Yield

exp. Uplift

Expiry

80

Gainsborough Meadows, Brassall

Dual

Burnley

Yes

$185,000

536

$314,991

237

3+1

2+1

1+1

1+1

$499.991

$580

6.0%

n/a

3/08/2020




